Humana Healthy Horizons® in Florida 2026
Health and Wellness Catalog and Order Form
How to order:
Keep this catalog. You will need this to look up the over-the-counter (OTC) items you want to order
each month. Place your order by the 20th of each month. This gives CenterWell Pharmacy® enough
time to finish your order for that month.
You can order:
•  �By phone: Choose the OTC items you would like to purchase and call CenterWell Pharmacy at
800-526-1490 (TTY: 711).
•  �By mail: Fill out the Health and Wellness Order Form and mail only the order form pages to:
CenterWell Pharmacy
P.O. Box 1197
Cincinnati, OH 45201-1197
•  �By fax: Fill out the Health and Wellness Order Form and fax only the order form pages to:
888-778-8384
Did you know this benefit allows each household to buy up to $50 per month worth of Health and
Wellness products?
FLHM5EGEN_26
2026 Humana Healthy Horizons in Florida Health
and Wellness Order Form
STEP 1 - WRITE YOUR INFORMATION BELOW:
Member ID (found on Humana ID card)               Date of Birth
                  –     / /M M D D Y Y Y Y
Gender
Male
Female
First Name Last Name  MI
Street Number Street Name   Apt/Suite #
City    State    ZIP Code
    –
Daytime Phone  Evening Phone                                                        Please check
box if this is a
new address:
– –– –
STEP 2 - PRODUCT SELECTION
Which month do you want the OTC items mailed to you?
Please note: You can only send an order for the current month or a month in the future.
CenterWell Pharmacy cannot backdate to a month in the past.
M  M
Product Code Product Name
Quantity to
order* Price
Example:       0   1   6 Aspirin Low Dose 81mg EC                   1          $6
1   OTC
2   OTC
3   OTC
4   OTC
5   OTC
6   OTC
7   OTC
8  OTC
9  OTC
10  OTC
* Write in the quantity of the product you would like to receive, not the package size listed in catalog.
Your total order amount              $ _______
Humana monthly allowance       $      50
26FLE
Over-the-Counter (OTC) Health and Wellness Product Catalog
Bathroom Safety
If you receive a generic, it will be comparable to the name-brand product. This list is subject to change.
** �Limit one per plan year. Prior to purchase, the enrollee is strongly encouraged to have a conversation
with their healthcare provider about the appropriateness of this OTC item.
Baby & Kids
Product
code
Product name Compare to Package
count
Price
Diapers & Wipes
680 Baby Wipes, Fragrance Free Baby Wipes, Fragrance Free 80 $5
Digestive Health
349 Children’s Gas Relief Drops Infant’s Mylicon® 1 oz. $9.50
Laxatives, Constipation & Softener